

# **Cookie Policy for Aerodyne WorldWide**

This is the Cookie Policy for Aerodyne WorldWide, accessible from http://s9028d221.aerodyneworldwide.com

#### **What Are Cookies**

As is common practice with almost all professional websites this site uses cookies, which are tiny files that are downloaded to your computer, to improve your experience. This page describes what information they gather, how we use it and why we sometimes need to store these cookies. We will also share how you can prevent these cookies from being stored however this may downgrade or 'break' certain elements of the sites functionality.

For more general information on cookies, please read 'What Are Cookies'. Information regarding cookies from this Cookies Policy are from the Privacy Policy Generator.

#### **How We Use Cookies**

We use cookies for a variety of reasons detailed below. Unfortunately in most cases there are no industry standard options for disabling cookies without completely disabling the functionality and features they add to this site. It is recommended that you leave on all cookies if you are not sure whether you need them or not in case they are used to provide a service that you use.

### **Disabling Cookies**

You can prevent the setting of cookies by adjusting the settings on your browser (see your browser Help for how to do this). Be aware that disabling cookies will affect the functionality of this and many other websites that you visit. Disabling cookies will usually result in also disabling certain functionality and features of the this site. Therefore it is recommended that you do not disable cookies. This Cookies Policy was created with the help of the Cookies Policy Generator from CookiePolicyGenerator.com.

# The Cookies We Set

Account related cookies

If you create an account with us then we will use cookies for the management of the signup process and general administration. These cookies will usually be deleted when you log out however in some cases they may remain afterwards to remember your site preferences when logged out.

#### **Third Party Cookies**

In some special cases we also use cookies provided by trusted third parties. The following section details which third party cookies you might encounter through this site.

• Third party analytics are used to track and measure usage of this site so that we can continue to produce engaging content. These cookies may track things such as how long you spend on the site or pages you visit which helps us to understand how we can improve the site for you.

## **More Information**

Hopefully that has clarified things for you and as was previously mentioned if there is something that you aren't sure whether you need or not it's usually safer to leave cookies enabled in case it does interact with one of the features you use on our site.

However if you are still looking for more information then you can contact us through one of our preferred contact methods:

- Email: info@aerodyneworldwide.com
- By visiting this link: http://s9028d221.aerodyneworldwide.com



Aerodyne News Nov 2021 : **Donation to Miami Norland Senior High School** 

# **Search Real Time Stock:**

Search Part Number

Search

# Flying high with Aerodyne Worldwide







AeroDyne WorldWide specializes in locating those Hard-To-Locate items through our diverse network of OEM's, Manufacturers and FAA-Approved facilities.

Our mission has always been to provide our customers with We are staffed with a knowledgeable team that have decades unparalleled customer satisfaction through an environment that encourages growth and teamwork for our employees. We strive to provide Exceptional Customer Service and Quality Parts that meets and exceeds our customers needs. We continually evaluate opportunity for growth while never forgetting that our Customer Support is what will set us apart from all our competitors.

of experience. Whether you are repairing a Commercial or Military platform, our staff is ready to assist with your requirements.

Aerodyne Worldwide Quality

Cage Code: 7FMV0 AS9120B & ISO 9001:2015 ASA Member FAA Certificate A2W Sunbiz.org



Aerodyne Worldwide, LLC USA

10320 NW 53rd St, Sunrise, Florida 33351 USA +1 (754) 216-0884 sales.us@aerodyneworldwide.com



Aerodyne Worldwide France

6 Rue des Charrons, 31700 Blagnac FRANCE +33 5 61 06 11 52 +33 7 88 62 38 36 TVA int FR47 899 243 976 SIRET: 899 243 976 00011 sales.eu@aerodyneworldwide.com



A2W in the World | A2W Products

Privacy Policy | Cookies | Get in Touch

A2W and Google